
PLAGIASIE EKA
by Aditya Eka

Submission date: 27-May-2023 02:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2102998525
File name: Aditya_Eka_Putra_Yurianto_182022000005.docx (1.18M)
Word count: 4009
Character count: 26547



1



1

2









2









14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 13%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

PLAGIASIE EKA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

eprints.binadarma.ac.id
Internet Source


